Corporate Companions Program Participating Businesses

Business Name

ADT Authorized Dealer - Advance Home

Connect (Home Security)

Amie Arbid & Associates (Realtor)

Ecoliving Inc.

General Air Conditioning and Plumbing

Homesmart Professionals
Kimberly Oleson - Realty Executives

Desert Lifestyles (Realtor)
La Quinta Mobile Notary
La Quinta Postal Connection

Pretty Eyes (Nail Salon)

Solar Ventures (Solar)

%

15%
20%
up to

10%
10% on
Service.

10% of
Commision
Earned
10% - Up to
$1,000
30%
15%
20%

5%

Location
37017 Cook St., Suite 103

Palm Desert, CA 92211
45110 Club Dr. Suite D

Indian Wells, CA 92210
42575 Melanie PI.

Palm Desert, CA 92260
31170 Reserve Dr
Thousand Palms, CA92276

73301 Fred Waring Dr. Suite 101

Palm Desert, CA 92260
78065 Main St

La Quinta, CA 92253

50855 Washington St. Suite 2C
La Quinta, CA 92253

50855 Washington St. Suite 2C
La Quinta, CA 92253

72650 Fred Waring Dr. Suite #105
Palm Desert, CA 92260

42575 Melanie PI. Suite S

Palm Desert, CA 92211

Contact Name

Caros Alvarado

Amie Arbid

Brian Potter

Kimberly Hernandez

Gina Reyes
Kimberly Oleson
Gina Reyes
Gina Reyes
Pauline Chung

Allan O'Neil

Phone

760-797-7274

760-880-2028

760-578-0287
760-343-7488

760-977-9191

760-799-5577

760-564-5969

760-564-5969

760-601-6255

760-578-5775

Email

sales@advancehomeconnect.com

amiearbid@gmail.com

brian@cvwaterconditioning.com

kimberly@callthegeneral.com

greyes122@gmail.com

kimberlyoleson@realtyexecutives.com

lgpostal@gmail.com

lapostal@gmail.com

paulinengo@hotmail.com

allan@solarpowerpalmdesert.com




